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Autumn Term 2025

First day of term: Wednesday 3rd September (1st/2nd September INSET Days)
Last day of term: Thursday 23rd October (24th October INSET Day)
Half-term break: Monday 27th October to Monday 3rd November
Re-open: Tuesday 4th November

Last day of term: Friday 19th December

SPRING TERM 2026

First day of term: Tuesday 6th January (5th January INSET Day)
Last day of term: Friday 13th February

Half-term break: Monday 16th February to Friday 20th February
Re-open: Monday 23rd February

Last day of term: Friday 27th March

SUMMER TERM 2026

First day of term: Monday 13th April

Closed for one day Monday 4th May (Bank Holiday)

Last day of term: Friday 22nd May

Half-term break: Monday 25th May to Friday 29th May

Re-open: Monday 1st June

Closed for one day Friday 26th June — INSET DAY

Last day of term: Friday 17th July
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Year 4 DT ddy Fastening

This term, Year 4 have been threading their wayothtextjle s prajetst, designing and s@wing
very own felt book pouches! From choosing colours and patterns to mastering runnjng sti
perseverance and creativity. To finish, they attached a fastening (Velcro, button or oppel
safe and snug. A perfect blend of function, flair, and fabulous sewing skills!
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